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Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions Group: 2324-02-MMP2212 STATISTIKA MATEMATIKA KELAS A All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Mon 13 Jan 2025 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-02-MMP2212

STATISTIKA MATEMATIKA

KELAS A

19650119651990032007; Dr. Ir.

Herlina Hanum, MSi

2 Mon 20 Jan 2025 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-02-MMP2212

STATISTIKA MATEMATIKA

KELAS A

19650119651990032007; Dr. Ir.

Herlina Hanum, MSi

3 Mon 27 Jan 2025 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-02-MMP2212

STATISTIKA MATEMATIKA

KELAS A

19650119651990032007; Dr. Ir.

Herlina Hanum, MSi

4 Mon 3 Feb 2025 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-02-MMP2212

STATISTIKA MATEMATIKA

KELAS A

19650119651990032007; Dr. Ir.

Herlina Hanum, MSi

5 Mon 10 Feb 2025 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-02-MMP2212

STATISTIKA MATEMATIKA

KELAS A

19650119651990032007; Dr. Ir.

Herlina Hanum, MSi

6 Mon 17 Feb 2025 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-02-MMP2212

STATISTIKA MATEMATIKA

KELAS A

19650119651990032007; Dr. Ir.

Herlina Hanum, MSi

7 Mon 24 Feb 2025 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-02-MMP2212

STATISTIKA MATEMATIKA

KELAS A

19650119651990032007; Dr. Ir.

Herlina Hanum, MSi

8 Mon 3 Mar 2025 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-02-MMP2212

STATISTIKA MATEMATIKA

KELAS A

19650119651990032007; Dr. Ir.

Herlina Hanum, MSi

9 Mon 10 Mar 2025 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-02-MMP2212

STATISTIKA MATEMATIKA

KELAS A

197207021999032001; Dr. Yuli

Andriani, M.Si. Online

10 Mon 17 Mar 2025 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-02-MMP2212

STATISTIKA MATEMATIKA

KELAS A

197207021999032001; Dr. Yuli

Andriani, M.Si. offline

7 Herlina Hanum 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

11 Mon 24 Mar 2025 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-02-MMP2212

STATISTIKA MATEMATIKA

KELAS A

197207021999032001; Dr. Yuli

Andriani, M.Si. online

12 Mon 7 Apr 2025 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-02-MMP2212

STATISTIKA MATEMATIKA

KELAS A

197207021999032001; Dr. Yuli

Andriani, M.Si. Offline

13 Mon 14 Apr 2025 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-02-MMP2212

STATISTIKA MATEMATIKA

KELAS A

197207021999032001; Dr. Yuli

Andriani, M.Si. Offline

14 Mon 21 Apr 2025 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-02-MMP2212

STATISTIKA MATEMATIKA

KELAS A

197207021999032001; Dr. Yuli

Andriani, M.Si. Offline

15 Mon 28 Apr 2025 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-02-MMP2212

STATISTIKA MATEMATIKA

KELAS A

197207021999032001; Dr. Yuli

Andriani, M.Si. Offline

16 Mon 5 May 2025 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2324-02-MMP2212

STATISTIKA MATEMATIKA

KELAS A

197207021999032001; Dr. Yuli

Andriani, M.Si. Offline
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